
Process Reviewers : 2020-21 Even Sem

SN Department Semester Mention the 
Sections Name of the Faculty Mail Id

1 Civil

4 A Ravikant Talluri ravikant.t@cmrit.ac.in 

6
A Prof. Vibha N D vibha.d@cmrit.ac.in 
B Dr. Soundarya soundarya.n@cmrit.ac.in 
C Prof. Guruprasad gurprasad.h@cmrit.ac.in 

8
A Prof. Divya divya.v@cmrit.ac.in 
B Prof. Ruchir ruchir.a@cmrit.ac.in

2 CSE

4

A Prof. Poonam T poonam.v@cmrit.ac.in
B Prof. Savitha S savitha.s@cmrit.ac.in
C Prof. Pratham Manjumdar pratham.m@cmrit.ac.in
D Prof. Sreedevi N sreedevi.n@cmrit.ac.in

6
A Prof. Shivraj shivraj.b@cmrit.ac.in
B Prof. Sherly N sherly.n@cmrit.ac.in
C Prof. Manjula H T manjula.ht@cmrit.ac.in

8
A Prof. Kiran Babu kiran.ts@cmrit.ac.in
B Prof. Savitha N J savitha.nj@cmrit.ac.in
C Prof. Rubini P E rubini.p@cmrit.ac.in

M.Tech A Prof. Sudha D danthuluri.s@cmrit.ac.in

3 ECE

4

A Ms.Alamuru Susmita susmitha.a@cmrit.ac.in
B Mr.Krishna Teja krishna.t@cmrit.ac.in
C Ms.Monika monika.singh@cmrit.ac.in
D Dr.Amit Jain amit.j@cmrit.ac.in

6

A Rahul Tiwari rahul.t@cmrit.ac.in
B Suganya J suganya.j@cmrit.ac.in
C Ashutosh ashutosh.s@cmrit.ac.in
D Vinay B K vinay.bk@cmrit.ac.in
E Suchismita suchi.s@cmrit.ac.in

8

A Dr.Naveenkumar G N naveenkumar.gn@cmrit.ac.in
B Aritri Debnath aritri.d@cmrit.ac.in
C Arun Samimalai arun.s@cmrit.ac.in
D Laxmi Sharma laxmi.sh@cmrit.ac.in

M.Tech 2nd Sem A Dr.Chetan H chetan.h@cmrit.ac.in

4 EEE

4
A Dr. Lakshmanan lakshmanan.m@cmrit.ac.in
B Prof. Sanitha sanitha.c@cmrit.ac.in

6
A Dr. Ramesh ramesh.p@cmrit.ac.in
B Prof. Velraj velrajkumar.p@cmrit.ac.in

8
A Dr. Viji K viji.k@cmrit.ac.in
B Dr.Agalya V agalya@cmrit.ac.in

5 ISE

4
A

Priyadarshini, 
Abhisek Midya

priyadharshini.a@cmrit.ac.in
abhishek.m@cmrit.ac.in

B
C

6
A

Dr.Joshua Samuel Raj,
Anu Jose

joshua.r@cmrit.ac.in
anu.j@cmrit.ac.in



5 ISE
6 B Dr.Joshua Samuel Raj,

Anu Jose
joshua.r@cmrit.ac.in
anu.j@cmrit.ac.in

C

8
A

Bineet Kumar Jha bineet.k@cmrit.ac.inB

6 Mechanical

4
A Prof.SHREYAS shreyas.p@cmrit.ac.in 
B Prof.JOSEPH SAJAN  joseph.s@cmrit.ac.in 

6
A Prof. Navaneeth B navaneeth.b@cmrit.ac.in
B Prof.Shashank Dubey   shashank.d@cmrit.ac.in

8
A Dr. S Gopi  gopi.s@cmrit.ac.in
B Prof. Cyril cyril.s@cmrit.ac.in

7 MCA
2 A Ms. Swati Mathur swati.m@cmrit.ac.in
2 B Dr. Ilango V ilango.v@cmrit.ac.in
4 A Ms. Ashwini Patil ashwini.p@cmrit.ac.in

8 MBA
2

A Ms. Piyali piyali.c@cmrit.ac.in
B Mr. Manjunatha manjunatha.s@cmrit.ac.in 

4
A Dr. Prakash prakash.b@cmrit.ac.in
B Ms. Kokila kokila@cmrit.ac.in 
C Ms. Namita kokila@cmrit.ac.in 



DEPARTMENT : COMPUTER Science & ENGINEERING
Knowledge Reviewers : 2020-21 Even Sem

Sem Course Subject code CI CCI

2

C programming for Problem solving

18CPS23 Dr. P.N. Singh, Mr. Hemanth, 
Vivia, Akhila, Smitha N, 
Shyamashree Ghosh Prof. Sagarika

C programming for Problem solving Lab

18CPL27  Mr. Hemanth, Vivia,  Smitha 
N, Shyamashree Ghosh, Anil, 
Rubini, Sherly N, Savitha S, 
Savitha N J, Rijo, Pratham, 
Dr. Shyam

Prof. Sreedevi

4

Complex Analysis, Probability and Statistical 
Methods

18MAT41 Prof.Pratap
Prof.Thulasi.L
Prof.Uma Raju
Prof.Sushma TS Prof.Girisha.A

Design And Analysis Of Algorithms 18CS42 18CS42
Dr.P.Kavitha,        D.Sudha,        
Dr. Sreekanth Malladi Dr. Jhansi Rani

Operating Systems 18CS43

Dr. Prem Kumar,                                  
Mrs. Sreedevi N,                          
Ms. Savitha S Prof. Smitha N

Microcontroller and Embedded Systems 18CS44
Dr. Imtiyaz Ahmed B K, 
Preethi A

Dr. Rijo

Object oriented concepts 18CS45
Dr. Jhansi Rani P, Poonam 
Tijare 

Prof. Vivia

Data Communications 18CS46
Dr.Shyam P. Joy, Mr. 
Pratham Manjumdar

Prof. Savitha S

Design & Analysis of Algorithms Lab

18CSL47

Mrs Sudha D, Dr. Kavitha P, 
Mr. Anil, Mr Kiran Babu, Mr. 
Pawan, Mr Hemanth, Dr. 
Jagadishwari 

Prof. Savitha NJ

Microcontroller And Embedded Systems Laboratory 18CSL48

Dr. Imtiyaz/Preethi A/ 
Suganya J/ Laxmi 
Sharma/Vijayalaxmi 

Prof. Pratham

6

System Software and Compilers 18CS61 Sagarika Behera, Manjula H T Dr. Shyam P Joy
Computer Graphics and Visualization 18CS62 Shivaraj V B,  Kartheek GCR Prof. Anjali
Web Technology and its applications 18CS63 Sherly Noel Dr. Preethi
Data Mining and Data Warehousing 18CS641 Anjali Gupta Prof. Kiran

Cloud Computing and its Applications 18CS643
Dr. Paras Nath Singh, Preethi 
S H Dr. Shanthi

Programming in JAVA  (offered to other 
departments) 18CS653 Dr. Paras Nath Singh Prof. Shivaraj
CRYPTOGRAPHY, NETWORK SECURITY AND 
CYBER LAW 17CS61 Dr. SHanthi M. B. Dr. Manoj

System Software Laboratory 18CSL66
Manjula/ Sagarika/ Sudha/ 
Savitha S/ Shyamashree Prof. Poonam

Computer Graphics Laboratory with mini project 18CSL67
Preethi/ Kartheek/ Shivraj/ 
Poonam Prof. Sudha

Mobile Application Development Lab 18CSMP68
Sreedevi/ Anjali/ Kartheek/ 
Shivraj/ Poonam Prof. Rubini

8
Internet Of Things (IOT) 17CS81

Dr. Manoj Challa,       Prof. Kiran 
Babu T S,     Dr. Rijo Jackson 
Tom Prof. Shyamasree

Big Data Analytics 17CS82 Dr.Jagadishwari, Rubini PE Dr. PN Singh

User Interface Design 17CS832
Dr. Rijo Jackson Tom, 
Savitha N J Prof. Sherly

M.Tech 
(2nd 
Sem)

Data Sci Theory & Lab 20SCS21 Prof Rubini Dr. Kavitha
Semantic Web and Social Networks 20SCS22 Dr. Jagadeeshwari Prof. Kartheek
Block Chain Technology 20SCS23 Dr. Shyam P Joy Prof. Manjula
Cloud Computing 20SCS243 Dr. Manoj Challa,       Dr. Jagadishwari
Image Processing and Machine vision 20SCS251 Prof. Kiran Babu T S Prof. Hemanth



M.Tech 
(2nd 
Sem) Data  Science laboratory 20SCSL26 Prof Rubini


